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Content  

Purpose  
This  report  is  to  measure  the  performance  of  SLK  for  Master  

Antenna  on  ÿÿ.  All  measure  data  are  showed  below.  
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2.3  WIFI  Antenna  TRP/TIS  

2.  Test  Result  
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2.4  WIFI  Antenna  Gain/Efficiency/3D  DATA  

2.  Test  Result  

Efficiency  (dBi)  

2400.0     2410.0    2420.0     2430.0     2440.0    2450.0    2460.0     2470.0    2480.0     2490.0    2500.0     5150.0     5350.0    5500.0    5650.0    5850.0  

Gain  (dBi)  

Frequency  (MHz)  

Efficiency  (%)  

  

  

Machine Translated by Google

Administrator
-3.22-3.04

-2.90

-2.82-3.03-3.14-3.03-3.46-3.60-3.55-3.67-3.99-3.74-3.45-4.20-3.71

Administrator
3.32

3.45

3.69

3.89

3.86

3.69

3.64

3.00

2.64

2.762.75

3.94

5.15

4.22

2.14

3.30

Administrator
47.6249.6351.3052.2749.8148.5349.7745.0943.6144.1442.9139.9242.3045.1838.0542.55



2.4  WIFI  Antenna  Gain/Efficiency/3D  DATA  

10  Shenzhen  Yishengbang  Technology  Co.,  Ltd.

Blue  line-WIFI  2

2.  Test  Result  

Gain  (dBi)  
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Efficiency  (%)  
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White  wire-BT

2.4  WIFI  Antenna  Gain/Efficiency/3D  DATA  

2.  Test  Result  
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Gain  (dBi)  
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3.  Conclusions  
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